TT-C5598

37 | muffler |

36 |net 1

35 | Cover, Muffler 1

34 | Bolt M6 2

33 | cylinder 1

oil pipe 1 32 |gasket, cylinder 1

70 | 0il pump | 31 |piston ring 2

69 | ST bX14 2 30 |piston ring 1

68 |Bolt M625 1 29 | piston 1

67 | chian block 1 28 | Pin 2

66 [Bolt 1 27 |Needle bearing 1

65 [Ring 1 26 |Ring 9

64 [filter cotton 1 25 | Yoodruff key 1

63 | Breather valve 1 24 | crankshaft 1

62 [small cover of damper |1 23 |bearing 6202 2

61 |big cover of damper 1 22 |location pin 3

60 [damper 1 21 [Wire 1

59 [chain block 1 20 | cover aganist heat 1

58 |right crankcase 1 19 | N-pressure pipe 1

57 |gasket, crankcase 1 18 | Clamp 1

51 52 53 55 56 56 | Rubber 1 17 | N-pressure 1

55 | Bolt M50 2 16 [nozzle 1

54 | Bolt M5*32 1 15 Bolt M4x8 l

53 |air fliter board 1 14 |seal of side cover 1

Spring 1 52 | carburetor | 13 |side cover 1

85 |Limit plunger 1 51 [Keeping ring 1 12 | String 1

84 [Spring plate 1 50 |Gasket, flange 1 11 |[seal of fule tank cap |1

83 | Bolt M8%35 2 49 |flange 1 10 |Fuel tank cap 1

82 | Plate 1 48 [Holder of carburetor |1 9 |left crankcase 1

81 [Insert wood tooth 1 47 | Bolt M5*12 2 8 |oil seal 2

80 [Clutch 1 46 |insulator 1 7 | Bolt M5%30 4

79 | Clutch gasket 1 45 | gasket, insulator 1 6 |Spring 4

78 | Clutch plate 1 44 [Bolt M5%16 2 5 [Bolt STh*14 4

77 | sprocket 1 43 |ignition coil 1 4 |[Anti-vibration plate |4

76 |Needle bearing 1 42 |cylinder l 3 | Bolt Mh*14 12

75 |Worm 1 41 |Spark plug 1 2 |Flywheel 1

74 [Plate 1 40 | Bolt M5*20 4 1 [Screw M8 1

73 |Bolt Mdx14 2 39 | Bolt M6+86 2 .

72 [nozzle 1 38 | gasket, muffler 1 NO.|  Description Qty Remarks




